
Glenaeon OOSH – Holiday Care Program 
121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag, & 5a Glenroy Ave, Middle Cove, NSW 2068 

Thur 26th Sept to Tue 15th Oct 2019 

NEW: Everyday activities to include: mixed media art, beading & jewelry making, knitting & weaving. 

           

Bookings: www.glenaeonoosh.com.au    Email:   glenaeonoosh@gmail.com    Cost: from $90 /day Hours:  8:15am to 5.30pm  Glenaeon VAC Flyer Oct19 
 

    Thurs 26th Sept Fri 27th Sept 
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        Multi-Fun Day 
Children’s choice art & craft, 

games & sports, woodwork, 

cooking & nature activities 

Multi-Fun Day 
Children’s choice art & craft, 

games & sports, woodwork, 

cooking & nature activities 

 Mon 30th Sept Tue 1st Oct Wed 2nd Oct Thurs 3rd Oct Fri 4th Oct 
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Tie-Dye & Batik 

Fabric Art 
Create your own design 

on a bag or T-Shirt 
 

 
 

Seniors: Fabric Design  

Mad Hatters High 

Tea Party 
Make a delicious Hatter’s 
Tea Party! Come dressed 
up if you wish! Hatters 

games and lots of FUN! 

  
Seniors: Crazy Science op 

Spring Celebration 
Spring crowns, fairy 

gardens, puppet show, fair 
games, homemade 

lemonade.   

   
 

Seniors: Pillow flight & ice 

cream stall 

Adventure Day! 
 Explore Bush, Water games, 
 build a raft & play swallows & 

Amazons! 
 

 
 

MUST ARRIVE by 9am 

Woodwork & 

Construction 
Make your own boat or toy 

Help build a mini-castle 

 

  

 Mon 7th Oct Tue 8th Oct Wed 9th Oct Thurs 10th Oct Fri 11th Oct 
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BANK HOLIDAY 
CLOSED 

Medieval 
Tournament 

Decorate your sword, 
shield or crown. Traditional 

Games 

  
 

Seniors jousting & 
archery tournaments! 

 

EXCURSION  
Water Fun, Log roll, 

nature trail, animal 

spotting 

 

  
*Drop 8-9am & Collect by 
5pm at Clive Park, (End of) 

Sailors Bay Road, Northbridge 
NOT MIDDLE COVE! 

 

Olympics Day 
Seniors: long jump, relay, sprints, tug 

of war, balance challenge, pillow fight! 

Juniors fun races, games, making 

crowns option 

  
Kites & Planes  

All things that fly. Make a kite or plane! 

 

 

Wheelie Fun! 
Help build a Go-Kart 

together and race. BRING 

own scooters and 

Skateboards (NO BIKES) 

End of day campfire 

 

   

Juniors Art & Craft option. 

http://www.glenaeonoosh.com.au/
mailto:glenaeonoosh@gmail.com
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Mon 14th Oct Tue 15th Oct    

Cave Hunting! 
Head out to find caves. 

Make rock art and then 

roast Marshmallows on 

fire! 

 

  Spring Art & 
Planting 

 

   
 

Seniors 
Lotions & Potions 

Glass Art 

 

 
 

School Returns 
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mailto:glenaeonoosh@gmail.com

